BU
FF
ER
 R
IN
G
S
196

MFP PART NUMBER
BRU-1250X1812X125U2151
ød1 ØD1 L1 SEAL COMPOUNDSEAL TYPE
The standard compound for this seal is U2151.
It is also available in compounds U2150, U4150.
See next page for a BRU
with an M1001 Anti-Extrusion Ring.
Other sizes are available, but may require tooling and additional lead times.
A BRU with an M1001 Anti-Extrusion Ring is available.
Contact the MFP Seals’ Engineering Department for more information.
ROD APPLICATION
+.010/-.000
ød1 ØD1 L1
h9 H9TOLERANCE
MFP PART NUMBER
BRU-1250X1812X125	 1.250	 1.812	 0.125
BRU-1500X2062X125	 1.500	 2.062	 0.125
BRU-1750X2312X125	 1.750	 2.312	 0.125
BRU-2000X2562X125	 2.000	 2.562	 0.125
BRU-4000X4640X220	 4.000	 4.640	 0.220
BRU - Rod Buffer Seal
A product of MFP Seals.